
Tea
Herbal Tea
Flat White
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso
Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Iced Coffee
Large White Coffee
Syrup shot
Soya/Oat Milk

€3.30
€3.50
€3.90
€4.00
€4.10
€4.10
€3.30
€3.70
€4.10
€4.10
€4.50
€3.25

60c
+0.60c

Beverages

Sweet Corner 

Scones 
French Pastries 
Croissant Plain
Muffins
Squares 
Gateaux
Éclair/Choux Bun
Apple Strudel
Chocolate Biscuit Cake 
Cookies
Gluten Free Squares/Cookies
Pancake
Double Pancake

€3.90
€4.30
€3.50
€4.10

€4.80
€6.30
€5.90
€4.80
€4.50
€3.40
€4.50
€3.70
€7.40

Mains 

Cold Drinks

Water Still or Sparkling
Soft Drinks
Juice Bottle
Juice Carton
Special Drinks from
Fresh Juice from
Fruit Shoot
1/4 Bottle Wine

€2.50
€2.80
€3.95
€2.25
€3.25

€4.30
€1.95

€7.50

Served with 2 Side Salads 
Rich Beef Lasagne

Quiche of the Day

Smoked Chicken/ Salmon Roulade

Chicken & Broccoli Bake

Twice Baked Potato

Daily Specials available 

€15.20

€14.20

€14.30

Vegetable Roulade €13.20

€14.20

€15.20

€14.20from

Panini with Green Leaves

Soup & Brown Soda Bread €6.30

Sausage Roll, Leaves & Coleslaw €6.80

Salad Platter (no meat/tuna ) Sml €9.90
Lg €12.00

Salad Platter (with meat/tuna ) Sml €11.00
Lg €13.60

€8.30

Pizza
Margarita €11.95

Pepperoni €12.95

Freshly prepared Sandwiches €6.80

Panini with Green Leaves & Salad €10.40


