



Mains

Soup & Brown Soda Bread €6.30 Freshly prepared Sandwiches €6.80 Panini with Green Leaves €8.30 €10.40 Panini with Green Leaves & Salad €6.80 Sausage Roll, Leaves & Coleslaw Sml €9.90 Salad Platter (no meat/tuna) Lg€12.00 Salad Platter (with meat/tuna) Sml €11.00 Lg€13.60

Served with 2 Side Salads

Rich Beef Lasagne	€15.20
Quiche of the Day	€14.20
Smoked Chicken/ Salmon Roulade	€14.30
Vegetable Roulade	€13.20
Twice Baked Potato	€14.20
Chicken & Broccoli Bake	€15.20
Daily Specials available <i>from</i>	€14.20

Pizza

Pepperoni

Margarita €11.95



Sweet Corner

Scones	€3.90
French Pastries	€4.30
Croissant Plain	€3.50
Muffins	€4.10
Squares	€4.80
Gateaux	€6.30
Éclair/Choux Bun	€5.90
Apple Strudel	€4.80
Chocolate Biscuit Cake	€4.50
Cookies	€3.40
Gluten Free Squares/Cookies	€4.50
Pancake	€3.70
Double Pancake	€7.40

Beverages

Tea	€3.30
Herbal Tea	€3.50
Flat White	€3.90
Americano	€4.00
Cappuccino	€4.10
Latte	€4.10
Espresso	€3.30
Double Espresso	€3.70
Hot Chocolate	€4.10
Mocha	€4.10
Iced Coffee	€4.50
Large White Coffee	€3.25
Syrup shot	60c
Soya/Oat Milk	+0.60c

Cold Drinks

€12.95

Water Still or Sparkling	€2.50
Soft Drinks	€2.80
Juice Bottle	€3.95
Juice Carton	€2.25
Special Drinks <i>from</i>	€3.25
Fresh Juice <i>from</i>	€4.30
Fruit Shoot	€1.95
1/4 Bottle Wine	€7.50